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Description

199301210000
19701

01/21/1993
09:36:52

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HARBISON,
MICHAEL W

Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199302080000
36501

02/08/1993
10:18:28

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR,
GRADY A

199302080000
36521

02/08/1993
10:18:30

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCCARTNEY,
TERRY J

199302080000
36511

02/08/1993
10:18:29

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HAYNES,
SAMUEL
JERRY

199302080000
36531

02/08/1993
10:18:31

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ZEANAH,
PAUL
HERBERT JR

199302220000
50681

02/22/1993
12:47:04

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

VERCIGLIO,
MICHAEL N

199306250001
86671

06/25/1993
01:24:10

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE ROTONDI,
VITO
STEPHEN

16 148 Lot#:2004
Book:16
Pg:148

199301040000
01181

01/04/1993
01:37:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE DALLAS,
OLIVER
WENDELL

16 60 Lot#:8 Blk:3
Book:16 Pg:60

199304280001
19401

04/28/1993
03:00:21

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

7 94 Lot#:12 Book:7
Pg:94

199310110003
13871

10/11/1993
09:03:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSTONE,
JAMES K II

199310110003
13901

10/11/1993
09:06:52

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES J ELLIOTT
CORP

199305040001
24471


