Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
199301210000 19701	01/21/1993 09:36:52	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARBISON, MICHAEL W						Sec:20 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NE
199302080000 36501	02/08/1993 10:18:28	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR, GRADY A						
199302080000 36521	02/08/1993 10:18:30	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCARTNEY, TERRY J						
199302080000 36511	02/08/1993 10:18:29	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYNES, SAMUEL JERRY						
199302080000 36531	02/08/1993 10:18:31	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ZEANAH, PAUL HERBERT JR						
199302220000 50681	02/22/1993 12:47:04	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	VERCIGLIO, MICHAEL N						
199306250001 86671	06/25/1993 01:24:10	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROTONDI, VITO STEPHEN			16	148		Lot#:2004 Book:16 Pg:148
199301040000 01181	01/04/1993 01:37:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DALLAS, OLIVER WENDELL			16	60		Lot#:8 Blk:3 Book:16 Pg:60
199304280001 19401	04/28/1993 03:00:21	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK			7	94		Lot#:12 Book:7 Pg:94
199310110003 13871	10/11/1993 09:03:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSTONE, JAMES K II						
199310110003 13901	10/11/1993 09:06:52	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	J ELLIOTT CORP					199305040001 24471	